PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

FT BEND CO MUD #68

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2014 M&O Tax Rate

2015 M&O Rollback Rate

2015 Certified Value
2015 Uncertified Value
2014 Certified Value

2014 Uncertified Value

0.36431
0.39345
0.39345
0.40000
187,552,460
959
0

$195,571
191,112,170
890
0

$214,733

0.11000

0.10820

253,000,250
12,162,700
237,583,150

0



